
Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2011

Arts & Humanities

UG PB GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Male 3 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 4

Total 5 0 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 6

18-19 Female 278 1 279 0 0 0 0 0 0 279

Male 146 0 146 0 0 0 0 0 0 146

Total 424 1 425 0 0 0 0 0 0 425

20-21 Female 382 4 386 0 0 0 2 0 2 388

Male 322 3 325 0 0 0 0 0 0 325

Total 704 7 711 0 0 0 2 0 2 713

22-29 Female 164 15 179 1 1 2 48 12 60 241

Male 216 13 229 4 1 5 43 10 53 287

Total 380 28 408 5 2 7 91 22 113 528

30-39 Female 8 1 9 0 0 0 3 6 9 18

Male 14 2 16 1 0 1 3 8 11 28

Total 22 3 25 1 0 1 6 14 20 46

40-49 Female 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 6 7 8

Male 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 4 5

Total 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 9 11 13

50-64 Female 3 1 4 0 1 1 1 1 2 7

Male 4 0 4 1 0 1 0 1 1 6

Total 7 1 8 1 1 2 1 2 3 13

Total 1,543 41 1,584 7 4 11 102 47 149 1,744
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2011

Business & Applied Sciences

UG PB GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

18-19 Female 222 3 225 0 0 0 0 0 0 225

Male 234 1 235 0 0 0 0 0 0 235

Total 456 4 460 0 0 0 0 0 0 460

20-21 Female 466 7 473 0 0 0 4 1 5 478

Male 456 9 465 0 0 0 0 0 0 465

Total 922 16 938 0 0 0 4 1 5 943

22-29 Female 183 53 236 2 2 4 63 45 108 348

Male 244 48 292 2 2 4 64 31 95 391

Total 427 101 528 4 4 8 127 76 203 739

30-39 Female 34 26 60 1 1 2 6 34 40 102

Male 17 18 35 0 2 2 6 18 24 61

Total 51 44 95 1 3 4 12 52 64 163

40-49 Female 8 22 30 0 1 1 8 22 30 61

Male 5 13 18 0 2 2 5 6 11 31

Total 13 35 48 0 3 3 13 28 41 92

50-64 Female 4 9 13 0 1 1 2 13 15 29

Male 4 1 5 0 0 0 1 6 7 12

Total 8 10 18 0 1 1 3 19 22 41

Total 1,878 210 2,088 5 11 16 159 176 335 2,439
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2011

Continuing Education

UG Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 1 3 4 4

Male 0 6 6 6

Total 1 9 10 10

20-21 Female 1 1 2 2

Male 3 0 3 3

Total 4 1 5 5

22-29 Female 49 46 95 95

Male 41 46 87 87

Total 90 92 182 182

30-39 Female 46 54 100 100

Male 21 41 62 62

Total 67 95 162 162

40-49 Female 24 81 105 105

Male 14 34 48 48

Total 38 115 153 153

50-64 Female 13 60 73 73

Male 4 17 21 21

Total 17 77 94 94

Total 217 389 606 606
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2011

Education & Professional Studies

UG PB GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

18-19 Female 416 1 417 0 0 0 0 0 0 417

Male 172 1 173 0 0 0 0 0 0 173

Total 588 2 590 0 0 0 0 0 0 590

20-21 Female 714 13 727 0 0 0 2 0 2 729

Male 404 6 410 0 0 0 1 0 1 411

Total 1,118 19 1,137 0 0 0 3 0 3 1,140

22-29 Female 365 43 408 7 6 13 82 98 180 601

Male 249 29 278 8 5 13 49 66 115 406

Total 614 72 686 15 11 26 131 164 295 1,007

30-39 Female 25 12 37 4 5 9 15 110 125 171

Male 10 4 14 3 3 6 7 82 89 109

Total 35 16 51 7 8 15 22 192 214 280

40-49 Female 7 7 14 6 0 6 9 72 81 101

Male 4 2 6 2 1 3 2 34 36 45

Total 11 9 20 8 1 9 11 106 117 146

50-64 Female 8 7 15 0 3 3 5 24 29 47

Male 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 10 10 11

Total 8 7 15 1 3 4 5 34 39 58

Total 2,375 125 2,500 31 23 54 172 496 668 3,222
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2011

Interdisciplinary/No College Designated 

UG GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 5 1 6 0 0 0 6

Male 4 1 5 0 2 2 7

Total 9 2 11 0 2 2 13

18-19 Female 239 1 240 0 0 0 240

Male 186 2 188 0 0 0 188

Total 425 3 428 0 0 0 428

20-21 Female 22 0 22 1 2 3 25

Male 34 1 35 0 0 0 35

Total 56 1 57 1 2 3 60

22-29 Female 2 0 2 2 11 13 15

Male 8 0 8 1 14 15 23

Total 10 0 10 3 25 28 38

30-39 Female 1 2 3 1 13 14 17

Male 0 0 0 0 6 6 6

Total 1 2 3 1 19 20 23

40-49 Female 0 0 0 0 14 14 14

Male 0 0 0 0 3 3 3

Total 0 0 0 0 17 17 17

50-64 Female 0 1 1 1 7 8 9

Male 0 0 0 0 5 5 5

Total 0 1 1 1 12 13 14

Total 501 9 510 6 77 83 593
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2011

Sciences

UG PB GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 5 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Male 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Total 7 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

18-19 Female 495 2 497 0 0 0 0 0 0 497

Male 235 1 236 0 0 0 0 0 0 236

Total 730 3 733 0 0 0 0 0 0 733

20-21 Female 583 72 655 0 0 0 3 0 3 658

Male 292 9 301 0 0 0 2 0 2 303

Total 875 81 956 0 0 0 5 0 5 961

22-29 Female 190 88 278 3 6 9 100 19 119 406

Male 221 37 258 4 2 6 57 5 62 326

Total 411 125 536 7 8 15 157 24 181 732

30-39 Female 18 16 34 5 3 8 7 2 9 51

Male 16 8 24 3 1 4 7 8 15 43

Total 34 24 58 8 4 12 14 10 24 94

40-49 Female 5 12 17 1 3 4 1 1 2 23

Male 2 2 4 0 2 2 0 3 3 9

Total 7 14 21 1 5 6 1 4 5 32

50-64 Female 2 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Male 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2

Total 3 10 13 0 0 0 1 0 1 14

Total 2,067 258 2,325 16 17 33 178 38 216 2,574
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Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2011

Sciences
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